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Course Description
This course teaches the principles underlying the control of food intake and
energy metabolism, and current concepts in endocrine control mechanisms
and mammalian reproductive biology. A course of lectures is supplemented
with a practical on the regulation of blood glucose levels, which is assessed
by a written report.
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